At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
2-28
Contactors
Spare parts for BF series contactors

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
BA705024
11 BA 705
024
Buy on EAN
BA705048
11 BA 705
048
Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 110VAC BA705110 11BA705110 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 230VAC BA705230 11BA705230 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 400VAC BA705400 11BA705400 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 24VAC BFX91A024 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 48VAC BFX91A048 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 110VAC BFX91A110 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 230VAC BFX91A230 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 400VAC BFX91A400 Buy on EAN
AC COILS, FOR CONTACTORS BF26 A-BF32 A-BF38 A,
50/60HZ 24VAC
BFX92A024 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 48VAC BFX92A048 Buy on EAN
AC COILS, FOR CONTACTORS BF26 A-BF32 A-BF38 A,
50/60HZ 110VAC
BFX92A110 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 230VAC BFX92A230 Buy on EAN
Rated frequency and voltage 50/60Hz 400VAC BFX92A400 Buy on EAN